1. MCM. Diamant Uszéverseny 4. forduld
Kaposvar, Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda, 2022. 11. 12.

50 m ndi hat

6. versenyszam
W Korcsoport

1. Sharafutdinova Nika
Edzgje:

2 Radkevich Ludmila

Uj évjaratos cstcs:

Horvath Eszter

Virag Emese

Laszl6 Alicia

Szanté Réka

Kereky Zsuzsanna

Flredi Natalia

Bako Luca

10. Nagy Zsdfia

11. Juhasz Anna

12. Taijti Sara Kata

13. Szabd Luca

14. Bako Zsdfia

©CoNOOA®

Nem indult
Horvath Luca
Makrai Franciska Fabiola

E Korcsoport

1. Ulrich Sara
Edzéje:
Palanki Lujza
Nagy Csenge
Pajter Dorka
Tiszperger Szilvia
Végh Hundra
Csoboz Nikolett
Friss Flora Lilien

ONOUO~LON

Kizarva
Kis Lilla

Nem indult
Galambos Dorka Luca
Bajké Vivien

F Korcsoport

1. Szalay Bori

Edzdje:
2. Somfalvi Zselyke Malna
3. Vo6rds Maya Victoria

G Korcsoport

1. Nagy Réka Jazmin
Edzéje: Gaspar Réka

2. Mihalics Petra

3. Nagy Bonita

2005

1987

2011
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2012
2012

2004
2012

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013

2014

2014
2014

2016

2015
2015

Ukrajna
Ukrajna

Dombdovar Si
Kaposv. SI
Dombaovar Si
Kaposv. SI
Pécsi S.N.
Mohécsi TE
Kaposv. SI
Dombdévar Sl
Kap.Adorj.
Kap.Adorj.
PUSE
Siklosi SE

Szeksz.Sp.
Kap.Ador;j.

Dombévar Sl

Dombdévar Sl
Kaposv. SI
Dombdévar Sl
Kap.Adorj.
Kap.Usz6SE
Kap.Ador;j.
Kap.Ador;j.

Kap.Ador;j.

Kap.Usz6SE
PV Spari

Dombévar Sl

Dombdévar Sl
Kap.Adorj.

NUTE

Kap.Adorj.
Kap.Adorj.

0:28,37
0:30,31

0:30,84
0:31,84
0:31,92
0:32,25
0:32,34
0:32,58
0:32,61
0:33,03
0:33,50
0:36,68
0:41,45
0:51,10

0:48,57

0:48,88
0:50,81
0:51,89
0:52,44
0:54,04
0:56,46
1:01,53

Szabt. célbaérk

0:48,37

0:51,38
1:06,54

1:03,86

1:04,35
1:05,89
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1. MCM. Diamant Uszéverseny 4. forduld

Kaposvar, Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda, 2022. 11. 12.

50 m ndi hat
6. versenyszam
G Korcsoport
Toth Dora Anna
Varga Zséfia

4
5
6. Konecsni Viktoria
K

Dékany Elza

2015
2015
2016

2015

Kap.Adorj.

PV Spari

Kap.Adorj.

Kap.Adorj.

1:11,45
1:11,58
1:29,48

Szabalytalan forduld

22



